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OEM Reference

GENERAL MOTORS
GENERAL MOTORS
OPEL

OPEL

OPEL

VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

@e not found or type unknown

10393949
23259883
10393949
23259883
4818212

10393949
23259883

OEM Cross Reference

OSSCA

OSSCA

DELPHI

DELPHI
MOBILETRON
SPECTRA PREMIUM
WAI

29601
29601
AF10061
AF10061
MAGO024S
MA385
MAF10061
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